V305
24-channel Isolated Digital Input
Features
•	 12, 24, and 48 V dc or 120 V ac input isolated and TTL non-
isolated options
•	 24-channel voltage sense option
•	 Change-of-state indications

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V305-EA11         24-channel Isolated Digital Input; 120 V ac
V305-EB11    24-channel Isolated Digital Input; 48 V dc
V305-EC11 24-channel Isolated Digital Input; 24 V dc
V305-ED11 24-channel Isolated Digital Input; 12 V dc
V305-EE11 24-channel Isolated Digital Input; Contact Input
V305-EF11 24-channel Isolated Digital Input; 5 V dc (TTL level)
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 5851-Bxyz	 Cable—50S “D” to Unterminated
Model 5851-Dxyz	 Cable—50S “D” to 50S “D”
Model 5851-Exyz	 Cable—50P “D” to 50S “D”